
Subject

Thursday, December 16, 2021 1pm-3pm Remedial 4

Revision : Cells & Movement Of Substances

Biology

Thursday, December 2, 2021 1pm-3pm Remedial 2

Thursday, December 9, 2021 1pm-3pm Remedial 3

1pm-3pm

Chemistry

(ONLINE)

Remedial 1

3:15pm-5:15pm

3:15pm-5:15pm

Bridging 4

Bridging 3

Bridging 2

Bridging 1

Bridging 3

Bridging 2

Bridging 1

Indices; Surds

Quadratic Equations & Inequalities II

Simultaenous Equations; Quadratic Equations & 

Inequalities I

Bridging 4

Bridging 3

3:15pm-5:15pm

Bridging 2

Bridging 1

Logarithms

TUTORIAL SCHEDULE AT THE BACK

Monday, November 22, 2021

Chemistry

(ONLINE)

Monday, November 29, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

A Math

Tuesday, November 2, 2021

Aspire Hub Education 
Secondary 3 (2022)

November-December Holiday Programme
Date Time Programme & Topics Covered

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Biology 

(ONLINE)

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021

3:15pm-5:15pm

3:15pm-5:15pm

3:15pm-5:15pm

1pm-3pm

Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 3:15pm-5:15pm

Physcis 

(ONLINE) 

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Thursday, December 2, 2021

Thursday, December 9, 2021

Thursday, December 16, 2021

Cells

Movement Of Substances

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Management reserves the right to forfeit any unutilized lessons after 19th December 2021.

Disclaimer : All Schedules are subjected to change without notice. Call ​6235 2018 or SMS/Whatsapp 9821 6612 for updated schedules.



*Weekday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday *Weekend Saturday Sunday

Week 1 22-Nov-21 23-Nov-21 24-Nov-21 25-Nov-21 26-Nov-21 Week 1 27-Nov-21 28-Nov-21

10:30am GW-Math

1:00pm AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 1:00pm GW-Bio

3.15pm GW-Phy GW-Phy AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 3.15pm GW-Math

5:30pm GW-Math-Jon 5:30pm GW-Math

Week 2 29-Nov-21 30-Nov-21 1-Dec-21 2-Dec-21 3-Dec-21 Week 3 4-Dec-21 5-Dec-21

10:30am GW-Math

1:00pm AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 1:00pm GW-Bio

3.15pm GW-Phy GW-Phy AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 3.15pm GW-Math

5:30pm GW-Math-Jon 5:30pm GW-Math

Week 3 6-Dec-21 7-Dec-21 8-Dec-21 9-Dec-21 10-Dec-21 Week 4 11-Dec-21 12-Dec-21

10:30am GW-Math

1:00pm AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 1:00pm GW-Bio

3.15pm GW-Phy GW-Phy AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 3.15pm GW-Math

5:30pm GW-Math-Jon 5:30pm GW-Math

Week 4 13-Dec-21 14-Dec-21 15-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 17-Dec-21 Week 4 18-Dec-21 19-Dec-21

10:30am GW-Math

1:00pm AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 1:00pm

3.15pm GW-Phy GW-Phy AV-Math-Jlee GW-Math-Jlee GW-Math-CL 3.15pm GW-Math

5:30pm GW-Math-Jon 5:30pm GW-Math

Normal Tutorial Time Slot (Calendar Format)

Management reserves the right to forfeit any unutilized lessons after 19th December 2021.

Disclaimer : All Schedules are subjected to change without notice. Call ​6235 2018 or SMS/Whatsapp 9821 6612 for updated schedules.


